To: Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Chaos Lures Inc.
(Name of corporation - must include suffix)
Dear Sir or Madam:
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Adolfo Castells
(Name of Person)
Chaos Lures Inc.
(Firm/Company)
4051 NW 26th Street
(Address) Miami, FL 33142 (Address)
(City/State/Zip) 5/24
Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call: SDDDD2887315-1 -05/28/9901076010 ******78.75 *****78.75 Adolfo Castells at (305) 870-0141 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Qualification/Tax Lien SectionQualification/Tax Lien SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations409 E. Gaines St.P.O. Box 6327Tallahassee, FL 32399Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
 \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & S78.75 Filing Fee & \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy

•

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	Chaos Lures Inc.	-
	(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or	
	words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a	
	natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	
	22 0661670	
2.	California 33-0001070	
	California 33-0661670 (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
4.	May 8, 1995 5. Perpetual	
	(Date of incorporation) 5. [Perpetual] (Date of incorporation) 5. [Perpetual]	
6.	June 1, 1999	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
7.	4051 NW 26th Street, Miami, Florida 33142	
	(Current mailing address)	• •• -
8	Design, manufacture, and sell fishing lures.	
0.	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9.	. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	<u> </u>
	Name: Adolfo Castells	4
	Size of the	
O	Office Address: 4051 NW 26th Street	
	Miami , Florida, 33142	
		-

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	TORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
hairman:	Adolfo Castells			
ddress: _	4051 NW 26th Street			
_	Miami, Florida 33142			•
ce Chair	man: Summer Castells			
ldress: _	4051 NW 26th Street		-	
_	Miami, Florida 33142			
rector: _				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
_				
- rector:				
		<u>.</u>		
OFFIC	CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		. <u>,</u>	
sident:	Adolfo Castells			
dress: _	4051 NW 26th Street	TA	66	
_	Miami, Florida 33142	LLAH	MAY	-11
 e Presid		LAHASS	1AY 26	<u> </u>
_	Miami, Florida 33142	LAHASSEEF	26 AM	
_	Miami, Florida 33142	ASSET FL	26 AM 9	
iress:	Miami, Florida 33142	LAHASSEE FUORIDA	26 AM 9	
iress:	Miami, Florida 33142	ASSET FL	26 AM 9	
dress:	Miami, Florida 33142 ent:	ASSET FL	26 AM 9	
dress: 	Miami, Florida 33142 ent:	ASSET FL	26 AM 9	
dress: retary: iress: asurer: _	Miami, Florida 33142 mt:	ASSET FL	26 AM 9	
dress:	Miami, Florida 33142 ent:	ASSET FL	26 AM 9	
iress: retary: iress: asurer: iress:	Miami, Florida 33142 mt:	ASSEE FLORIDA	26 AM 9	
dress: retary: iress: asurer: iress:	Miami, Florida 33142 ent:	ASSEC FLORIDA tors.	26 AM 9	

-

. .

....

·



I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 8TH day of MAY, 1995, CHAOS LURES became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of Incorporation in this office; and

That no record exists in this office of a certificate of dissolution of said corporation nor of a court order declaring dissolution thereof, nor of a merger or consolidation which terminated its existence; and

That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and

That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of May 7, 1999.

BILL JONES Secretary of State